Specifications
Inclinometer
Wheelbase
Probe diameter
Probe length including connector
Probe weight
Probe material
Full-scale range (calibrated ±30)

Ordering Information*
SYSTEMS:
IC35003 30 m complete system with 0.5 m probe
IC35005 50 m complete system with 0.5 m probe
IC35075 75 m complete system with 0.5 m probe
IC35010 100 m complete system with 0.5 m probe
IC35019 Custom (m) complete system with 0.5 m probe
IC35110 100 ft complete system with 2 ft probe
IC35115 150 ft complete system with 2 ft probe
IC35130 300 ft complete system with 2 ft probe
IC35199 Custom (ft) complete system with 2 ft probe
IC35805 Dummy Probe 0.5 m wheelbase
IC35802 Dummy Probe 2 ft wheelbase
IC35715 Spiral Probe 1.5 m wheelbase
IC35705 Spiral Probe 4 ft wheelbase
IC35600 RST analysis software (optional)
* The following accessories are included with the order of a Digital Inclinometer System:
· Data collection & transfer software · Pocket PC™ docking station
· Rugged readout case · Reel with case
· Inclinometer probe with case · 12V automobile adapter